Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020

180

BZ-Liga Nord/West

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

10
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180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Haensch, Christopher

Schuette, Jonathan
Kienz, Frederic

Boehm, Marc Andre

Steinruck, Daniel
Duebener, Maik
Dreiling, GAYanter
Marshall, Gary
Haut, Detlef
Fornefeld, Stefan
Degenhardt, Frank
Henke, Wolfgang
Rossius, Georg
Heinemann, Oliver
Zschiebsch, Jens
Keim, Stefan

DC Hussar
Paderborner DV |
Paderborner DV |
Schwaney 2

DC Mohrruebe 2
DC Mohrruebe 2
DC Mohrruebe 2
DC Hussar
Schwaney 3
Paderborner DV |
DC Westheim
Schwaney 3
Schwaney 2
Schwaney 3

DC Westheim
DC Mohrruebe 2
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020

High Finish

BZ-Liga Nord/West

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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158
154
151
130
130
125
121
120
120
119
116
114
112
112
112
110
110
110
109
109
104
104
104
102
102

Hanke, Detlef
Haut, Detlef

Haensch, Christopher

Privsek, Dennis
Glahn, Michael

Haensch, Christopher

Henke, Wolfgang
Marshall, Gary
Kienz, Frederic
Marshall, Gary
Gabriel, BjAfrn
Schuette, Jonathan
Stohldreier, Mike
Haut, Detlef

Haensch, Christopher

Glahn, Michael
Kienz, Frederic
Fornefeld, Stefan
Heinemann, Oliver
Dreiling, GAYanter
Katt, Alexander
Przystolik, Fabian
Glahn, Michael
Zschiebsch, Jens

Haensch, Christopher

DC Hussar
Schwaney 3

DC Hussar

DC Mohrruebe 2
Paderborner DV |
DC Hussar
Schwaney 3

DC Hussar
Paderborner DV |
DC Hussar

DC Mohrruebe 2
Paderborner DV |
Paderborner DV |
Schwaney 3

DC Hussar
Paderborner DV |
Paderborner DV |
Paderborner DV |
Schwaney 3

DC Mohrruebe 2
Schwaney 2

DC Westheim
Paderborner DV |
DC Westheim
DC Hussar
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020

Short Leg

BZ-Liga Nord/West

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18

Haut, Detlef
Schuette, Jonathan
Haensch, Christopher
Dreiling, GAYanter
Kienz, Frederic
Schuette, Jonathan
Haensch, Christopher
Marshall, Gary
Haensch, Christopher
Duebener, Maik
Kienz, Frederic
Boehm, Marc Andre
Haensch, Christopher
Kienz, Frederic
Marshall, Gary
Schuette, Jonathan
Dubbert, Norbert
Boehm, Marc Andre
Kienz, Frederic
Glahn, Michael

Schwaney 3
Paderborner DV |
DC Hussar

DC Mohrruebe 2
Paderborner DV |
Paderborner DV |
DC Hussar

DC Hussar

DC Hussar

DC Mohrruebe 2
Paderborner DV |
Schwaney 2

DC Hussar
Paderborner DV |
DC Hussar
Paderborner DV |
Schwaney 3
Schwaney 2
Paderborner DV |
Paderborner DV |
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020

Short Leg Doppel

BZ-Liga Nord/West

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17

Haensch, Christopher
Vogt, Matthias
Fornefeld, Stefan
Heusener, Thomas
Gabriel, BjAfrn

Keim, Stefan
Heinemann, Oliver
Heggemann, Michael

DC Hussar

DC Hussar
Paderborner DV |
Paderborner DV |
DC Mohrruebe 2
DC Mohrruebe 2
Schwaney 3
Schwaney 3
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